1
DATE:	 PROJECT:
CATALOG #: 	 TYPE:	 QTY:
NULITE 10770 EAST 51ST AVE DENVER, CO 80239  /  P  303 287 9646  /  NULITE.LIGHTING ©2025 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED FEB. 2025
RZ4-D
Perimeter
DIRECT
Light Distribution

8’ [2438 mm]
Standard Individual Fixture Lengths
ORDERING INFORMATION / Example: RZ4-07L35-UNV-D-11-N-T
CIRCUITINGCIRCUITING
Qty of Power Circuits
1 - 1 Power
Qty of Control Circuits
1 - 1 Control
Options
B10 - 10 Watt Battery Pack (CEC Compliant)
B14 - 14 Watt Battery Pack (CEC Compliant)
B15 - 15 Watt Battery Pack (CEC Compliant)
GTD - Generator Transfer Device (120V or 277V)
EM - Dedicated Emergency Circuit
OPTICSOPTICS MOUNTINGMOUNTING SLOT LENGTHSLOT LENGTH OPTIONSOPTIONS
N - Narrow
W - Wide
T - Trimless
G - Grid Back Box
F - Flange Back Box
M - Mud Ring Back Box
Slot Length
XX’ - Specify Slot length in half foot increments. Minimum length is 2’. Light
engine will be approximately half a foot shorter than slot length.
BB - Back Box Separate
SERIESSERIES LUMENS DOWNLUMENS DOWN CRI & CCTCRI & CCT VOLTAGEVOLTAGE DRIVERDRIVER
RZ4 - Perimeter System, Linear LED
Luminaire, Nominal 4” Aperture Width
05 - 500 lm/ft
07 - 700 lm/ft
10 - 1000 lm/f
CRI
L - 80 CRI
H - 90 CRI
CCT
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
UNV - Universal 120 - 277V
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
347V - 347V
Dimming 0-10V
D - Dim to 1% (Standard)
D0 - Dim to 1%, Fade to Off
D02 - Eldoled Solodrive, Dim to 0%
LUTRON - See options on page 5
DALI Dimming
ELE - Eldoled Ecodrive, Dim to 1%
ELS - Eldoled Solodrive, Dim to 0%
10° ADJ
RZ4 / Grid Ceiling Slot Back Box
Max 8”(152mm)
Min 6”(203mm)
(Recommended)
Min 4” (101mm)
Max 5” (127mm)
(Recommended)
3 3/4”
(95 mm)
3 1/2”
(89 mm)
RZ4 / Narrow
10° ADJ
2
RZ4 Perimeter Series  /  RZ4-D
NULITE 10770 EAST 51ST AVE DENVER, CO 80239  /  P  303 287 9646  /  NULITE.LIGHTING ©2025 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED FEB. 2025
PHOTOMETRICS *LUMEN OUTPUT MAY VARY. 3500K / 80 CRI USED FOR RESULTS.
N - Narrow
0°
45°
90°
W - Wide